18
HALFEN NATURAL STONE ANCHOR ACCESSORIES
Corner  Reveal  and Sof f i t  F ix ing
NAS-JLW-2
NAS-JLW-1
Corner Angle
NAS-W-2
Corner  revea l  and Sof f i t  angle  NAS

ab
NBS Clauses
H51 Natural stone slab cladding/lining/features
230 Fixings
19
Scaf fo ld Anchors
HALFEN NATURAL STONE ANCHOR ACCESSORIES
Scaffold Anchor HB
Designation
max. b
mm
a
mm
kv
mm
GE-HB-135 135 70 90-100
GE-HB-150 150 70 105-115
GE-HB-165 165 70 120-130
GE-HB-180 180 70 135-145
GE-HB-195 195 70 150-160
GE-HB-210 210 80 165-175
GE-HB-225 225 100 180-190
GE-HB-240 240 110 195-205
GE-HB-255 255 110 210-220
GE-HB-270 270 120 225-235
GE-HB-285 285 120 240-250
GE-HB-300 300 125 255-265
GE-HB-315 315 125 270-280
GE-HB-330 330 125 285-295
Scaffold Anchor VB
Designation
max. b
mm
a
mm
kv
mm
Ø
GE-VB-220 200 80 160 24
GE-VB-200 220 80 180 24
GE-VB-240 240 90 200 24
GE-VB-260 260 100 220 24
GE-VB-280 280 110 240 30
GE-VB-300 300 120 260 30
GE-VB-320 320 120 280 30
Scaffold Anchor HGA-F
Designation kv
mm
L